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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Freistil Frauen

Nr.

[Ey

Name

Nele Richter

Zoe Hiillenhagen
Emma Wittig
Martha Petrick
Julie Fritzsch

Linn Ullmann
Anastasia Wolf
Fenja Tenelsen
Zoe Miiller

Lea Nitsche
Hanna Zellhuber
Lucia Zoe Veith
Lani Riediger
Fiona Heymann
Lina Waldenburger
Hannah Schonherr
Magdalena Uhlig
Pia Herold

Lilly Naumann
Milena Lorenz
Florentine Grunert
Hanna Decker
Charlotte Uhlig
Vanessa Leuoth
Alina Auerswald
Magdalena Lindner
Emma Schonfu3
Elena Morgenstern
Mica Dahn

Maxi Meuschke
Johanna Lindner
Hilde Ella Wendler
Finja Eberlein
Nele Beyreuther
Jasmin Dietel
Nora Eberwein
Maya Georgi

Zoe Lynn Glas
Valentina Hahn
Mathea Kalbe
Saskia Lange
Cosima Langes
Elise Leonhardt
Sina Resch

Elly Fee Wilhelm

Liste der Meldungen

JG
2002
2008
2009
2009
2006
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010
2012
2011
2012
2007
2013
2011
2011
2010
2014
2014
2011
2012
2012
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2009
2015
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2015
2014
2015
2008
2010
2012
2013
2015

Verein

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
Grundschule Albrecht Direr Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

ME-Zeit
28.96
30.51
31.00
31.52
32.67
33.38
33.73
33.91
34.81
34.92
35.21
35.23
35.47
35.60
36.08
37.04
37.54
37.93
38.65
40.38
40.43
41.10
41.50
44.93
46.87
48.16
51.63
52.02
53.36
55.75
57.21
59.51

1:12.10
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